Position

Asst Chief Engineering Officer
Senior Manager Of Engineering
Programs

Principal Engineer

Project Manager

Project Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Computer Systems
Engineer

Project Manager

Principal Engineer

Principal Integration Engineer
Engineer

Senior Maintenance Engineer
Senior Project Engineer
Engineer

Maintenance Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Integration
Engineering

Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering
Integration
Engineering

Integration
Engineering

Total Wages

$244,707

$206,636

$204,787

$180,298

$177,487

$173,048

$172,658

$171,522

$169,906

$164,963

$152,666

$143,269

$143,229

$133,043

$132,995

$129,878

$129,706

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,878

$25,773

$20,895

$44,683

$21,021

$19,506

$38,029

$30,442

$45,708

$30,395

$41,731

$47,161

$37,316

$26,050

$41,730

$43,090

$41,732



Junior Engineer

Senior Manager Of
Maintenance Plan Sched

Engineer Intern

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Integration
Engineering

Integration
Engineering

Integration
Engineering

$100,211

$70,855

$6,954

$22,035

$11,160

$0



