Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Chief Engineering Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$244,707	\$33,878
Senior Manager Of Engineering Programs		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$206,636	\$25,773
Principal Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$204,787	\$20,895
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$180,298	\$44,683
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$177,487	\$21,021
Senior Civil Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$173,048	\$19,506
Senior Computer Systems Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$172,658	\$38,029
Project Manager		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$171,522	\$30,442
Principal Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$169,906	\$45,708
Principal Integration Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$164,963	\$30,395
Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$152,666	\$41,731
Senior Maintenance Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$143,269	\$47,161
Senior Project Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$143,229	\$37,316
Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$133,043	\$26,050
Maintenance Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$132,995	\$41,730
Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$129,878	\$43,090
Engineer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$129,706	\$41,732

Junior Engineer	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$100,211	\$22,035
Senior Manager Of Maintenance Plan Sched	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$70,855	\$11,160
Engineer Intern	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Integration Engineering	\$6,954	\$0